
www.allardusa.com

P: 888-678-6548 info@allardusa.com F: 800-289-0809

K
nee

Vission
Spring Stay Knee Support

Secure and comfortable fit
Our Vission Spring Stay Knee Support offers firm compression and
medial/lateral support for management of mild knee instability.

Medial/lateral spring stays
Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”
Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene
Innovative patella-shaped silicone buttress
Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces 
migration

Measurement:
knee circumference

catalog
numbersize

12” - 13”

13” - 14”

14” - 15”

15” - 17”

17” - 19”

435321

435331

435341

435351

435361

S

M

L

XL

XS

Measurement:
knee circumference

catalog
numbersize

12” - 13”

13” - 14”

14” - 15”

15” - 17”

17” - 19”

435221

435231

435241

435251

435261

S

M

L

XL

XS

Vission
Full Buttress Knee Support

Anatomically contoured for “stay-in-place” fit
Our Vission Full Buttress Knee Support offers firm compression 
and patella reinforcement for management of mild knee 
instability.

Innovative patella-shaped silicone buttress
Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces 
migration
Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene
Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”

15


