

## Vission

### Spring Stay Knee Support

*Secure and comfortable fit*

Our Vission Spring Stay Knee Support offers firm compression and medial/lateral support for management of mild knee instability.

- Medial/lateral spring stays
- Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”
- Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene
- Innovative patella-shaped silicone buttress
- Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces migration



Measurement: knee circumference	size	catalog number
12" - 13"	XS	435321
13" - 14"	S	435331
14" - 15"	M	435341
15" - 17"	L	435351
17" - 19"	XL	435361

## Vission

### Full Buttress Knee Support

*Anatomically contoured for “stay-in-place” fit*

Our Vission Full Buttress Knee Support offers firm compression and patella reinforcement for management of mild knee instability.

- Innovative patella-shaped silicone buttress
- Pre-flexed design for anatomically contoured fit, also reduces migration
- Perforated, breathable skin-friendly neoprene
- Soft popliteal knit prevents “bunching”



Measurement: knee circumference	size	catalog number
12" - 13"	XS	435221
13" - 14"	S	435231
14" - 15"	M	435241
15" - 17"	L	435251
17" - 19"	XL	435261

Knee